Ampumahiihdon SM-kilpailut, Pikakisa 29.3.2014 Ahveniston AH

M13: 3,0 km
(Started: 36, DNF: 0, DQ: 0)
1. 6 Koivisto Juho
2. 38 Rantoja Jarkko
3. 7 Tuokko Karri
4. 19 Salonen Seeti
5. 22 Maijala Matias
6. 45 Petrelius Eetu
7. 17 Karvinen Ville-Valtteri
8. 34 Heikkinen Arttu
9. 9 Pyssysalo Aron
10. 44 Perttu Topi
11. 10 Joukas Lauri
12. 20 Hautaniemi Artturi
13. 3 Lukkarinen Riku-Petteri
14. 42 Yldharju Joona
15. 13 Savolainen Mikko
16. 12 Laine Rasmus
17. 43 Oikkonen Severi
18. 16 Myller Roope
19. 36 Hautala Jaakko
20 39 Kivimaki Konsta
21. 11 Puusaari Aleksi
22. 41 Rinta-Koski Eemeli
23. 18 Ylilauri Veikka
24 . 23 Tuomisto Janne
25. 37 Paalanen Arttu
26 33 Aikioniemi Joakim
27 32 Vaahtio Matias
28 14 Uusitalo Ilari
29 15 Stevander Karri
30. 24 Hemminki Niko
31. 5 Nystrom Taavi
32. 35 Lautaméki Matias
33. 21 Juurakko Lauri
34. 2 Mikkonen Jaakko *)
35. 31 Vuorensyrja Eetu
36. 40 Korkiakoski Miika *)
4 Henriksson Oskari
8 Naumanen Eemi

*) 4+ 2min IBU 5.5.a

Seindajoen Hiihtoseura
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Karkolédn Kisa-Veikot

Ahveniston Ampumahiiht&ajat

Lapin Biathlon Tokka
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Isonkyrdn Metsastys- ja
Sakylan Urheilijat
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Mikkelin Hiiht&jat
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Vahankyrdn Viesti
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Isonkyrdn Metsédstys- ja
Saloisten Reipas
Isonkyrdn Metsédstys- ja
Kangasniemen Kalske
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Ulvilan Ura

Loimaan Jankko
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura

Ampuma

Ampuma

Ampuma

Ahveniston Ampumahiiht&jat
Ahveniston Ampumahiihtajat

Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Saloisten Reipas

Ahveniston Ampumahiiht&jat

Halikon Hakoniskat

Ahveniston Ampumahiihtajat

Puijon Hiihtoseura

12
12

13
13

13

14
14

14
14

14
15

15
15

15
15

17
19

20

:23,0
:35,9
13:
13:
13:
13:
:40,2
: 45,8
13:

00,6
04,1
08,0
11,9

52,8

:57,4
:02,4
12,3
14:
14:

28,8
29,4

:30,9
:36,4
14:
14:

45,2
50,6

:58,6
:05,5
15:
15:

07,5
13,7

: 24,1
:27,5
15:
15:

31,4
38,1

:43,3
:48,1
16:
16:
16:
16:

00,8
08,0
14,3
42,2

:25,3
:06,8
19:
:42,1

15,2

DNS
DNS

+1:

+1

+1:

+1
+1
+1

+2:
+2:

+2

+2:
+2:
+2:

+2

+2:
+2:

+2

+3:
+3:
+3:
+3:

+3
+3
+3
+3
+3

+4:
+5:

+6

+6:
+8:

+0,0
+12,9
+37,6
+41,1
+45,0
+48, 9
17,2
:22,8
29,8
:34,4
:39,4
:49,3
05,8
06,4
:07,9
13,4
22,2
27,6
:35,6
42,5
44,5
:50,7
01,1
04,5
08,4
15,1
:20,3
:25,1
:37,8
:45,0
:51,3
19,2
02,3
:43,8
52,2
19,1
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N13: 3,0 km

(Started:
1. 51

2. 82

3. 65

4. 53

5. 54

6. 76

7. 84

8. 72

9. 79

10. 47
11. 81
12. 50
13. 63
14. 78
15. 48
16. 66
17. 75
18. 74
19. 71
20 49
21. 70
22. 67
23. 52
24. 64
25. 62
26 83
27 ol
28 68
29 73
30. 77
31. 80
69

31, DNF: 0, DQ: 0)

Haikama Outi

Aikioniemi Aila-Alisa

Halttunen Milja
Nikkinen Heidi
Isojarvi Johanna
Petrelius Enni
Loikkanen Aino
Laakkonen Jenni
Tuominen Jatta
Kukonlehto Fanny
Mattila Elisa
Kerdnen Kaisa
Rinta-Keturi Anni
Hoskari Maria
Laurila Elina
Juurenheimo Mette
Niemi Tiina
Nikkinen Noora
Leskelda Riina
Nelimarkka Juulia
Perttu Pauliina
Tuokko Iida

Pura Noora
Kaunisto Moona
Fritzen Isolde
Kelloniemi Ella
Tulonen Anna
Hakala Ansa
Nikkinen Kristina
Abb Alice

Kyntdja Linda
Salonen Mimmi

Ahveniston Ampumahiiht&ajat
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Kangasniemen Kalske
Kouvolan Hiihtoseura
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Puijon Hiihtoseura

Puijon Hiihtoseura
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Ahveniston Ampumahiihtajat
Kouvolan Hiihtoseura
Ahveniston Ampumahiiht&ajat
Seindajoen Hiihtoseura
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Saloisten Reipas

Loimaan Jankko

Isonkyrdn Metsédstys- ja Ampuma
Kouvolan Hiihtoseura
Haapajédrven Kiilat
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Isonkyrdn Metsdstys- ja Ampuma
Kédrkolan Kisa-Veikot
Joutsan Pommi

Loimaan Jankko

Osterby Sportklubb
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Osterby Sportklubb
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Kouvolan Hiihtoseura
Osterby Sportklubb

Kymin Koskenpojat
Riihim&en Kisko

13:

13

14
14
14
15
15
15
15

15
15

17

18

18

20

28,6

:29,0
13:
13:
14:
14:

33,5
41,3
01,0
02,1

:08,0
:11,0
:32,4
14:

33,4

:04,8
15:

20,7

:35,5
:35,8
:40,5
15:

46,8

:50,3
:56,5
16:
16:
17:
17:

41,9
53,8
02,1
05,1

:32,0
17:
17:

40,0
48,5

:29,8
18:

43,3

:58,8
19:

06,6

: 24,1
20:

27,5
DNS

+1:

+1
+1
+1

+2:

+2
+2

+2:

+2
+2

+3:
+3:

+3
+3

+4:
+4:
+4:
+5:
+5:

+5
+5
+6

+6:

+0,0

+0,4

+4,9
+12,7
+32,4
+33,5
+39,4
+42,4
03,8
:04,8
:36,2
:52,1
06,9
:07,2
:11,9
18,2
:21,7
:27,9
13,3
25,2
:33,5
:36,5
03,4
11,4
19,9
01,2
14,7
:30,2
:38,0
:55,5
58,9
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M14 : 4,0 km

(Started:
1. 108
2. 93
3. 106
4. 105
5. 96
6. 100
7. 95
8. 104
9. 99
10. 92
11. 112
12. 103
13. 107
14. 98
15. 97
16. 113
17. 94
101
102
109
111
110

N14 : 4,0 km
(Started:
1. 130
2. 131
3. 129
4., 127
5. 123
6. 137
7. 136
8. 126
9. 128
10. 133
11. 134
12. 135
13. 122
14. 132
15. 124
16. 125

19, DNF: 1, DQ: 1)

Kuuttinen Patrik
Hurskainen Joona
Jokela Juho
Joronen Sameli
Invenius Otto
Kataja-Rahko Lauri
Rinta-Keturi Niko
Koskela Sakari
Hakala Eelis
Kuittinen Anssi
Pahkasalo Mikko
Lahdelma Onni-Kalle
Vehvildinen Antti
Laurila Santeri
Rauhamaa Topias
Mikkonen Juho-Emil
Tuomisto Mikko
Erkkila Elias
Tuominen Jiri *)
Kalliomaki Saku
Kauhajérvi Juho
Panttila Santtu

*) DQ IBU 5.6.1

16, DNF: 0, DQ: 0)

Oikkonen Sanni
Sirvid Elisa
Keskinen Nella
Kukonlehto Hilda
Kuusinen Sanni
Lukkarinen Nenna
Soikkeli Melina
Majapuro Anniina
Strandholm Wilma
Erkkild Emmi
Saarenpdad Selina
Oila Heidi
Tiitola Tuuli

Hautaniemi Tia-Maria

Abb Emma
Markkola Emmi *)

*) + 4min IBU 5.5.a

Narpes Kraft Biathlon
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Soisalon Ampumahiihté&djéat
Seindajoen Hiihtoseura
Soisalon Ampumahiihtajat
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Seindajoen Hiihtoseura
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Soisalon Ampumahiihtajat
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Karkolédn Kisa-Veikot
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Saloisten Reipas
Kédrkolan Kisa-Veikot
Saloisten Reipas
Isonkyrdn Metsdstys- ja Ampuma
Saloisten Reipas
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Kauhajoen Karhu
Kauhajoen Karhu
Kauhajoen Karhu

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Sotkamon Jymy

Vahankyrdn Viesti
Ahveniston Ampumahiiht&jat
Ahveniston Ampumahiihtajat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Kymin Koskenpojat
Isonkyrdn Metsdstys- ja Ampuma
IF Fyren

Saloisten Reipas
Haapajarven Kiilat
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Kangasalan Kisa

Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Osterby Sportklubb
Karkolan Kisa-Veikot

15:
16:
16:
16:
17:

17
17
17
18
19
19

20

16:
17:
17:
18:
:26,5
18:

18

19

20

21

24

24
29

13,4
29,3
43,4
59,5
04,6

:27,8
:42,0
:43,7
:45,1
18:

49,0

:14,1
19:

40,6

:57,6
20:
:30,0
20:
23:

11,3

58,9
11,3
DNF
DQ
DNS
DNS
DNS

53,8
15,6
33,6
18,8

44,4

:29,9
19:
:20,0
20:

37,4

32,4

:18,7
22:
24

14,0
11,0

:13,2
:47,8
:59,8

+1:
+1:
+1:

+1

+2:

+2
+2
+3

+3:

+4

+4:

+4
+4
+5

+5:

+7

+1:

+1
+1
+2

+2:

+3

+3:

+4

+5:
+7:

+7
+7
+13

+0,0
15,9
30,0
46,1
:51,2
14,4
128,06
:30,3
:31,7
35,6
:00,7
27,2
: 44,2
:57,9
:16,6
45,5
:57,9

+21,8
+39,8
25,0
:32,7
:50,6
:36,1
43,6
:26,2
38,6
:24,9
20,2
17,2
:19,4
:54,0
:06,0
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M15: 4,0 km

(Started:

=

N15:4,0 km

P O WOo Jo Ul b W

146
141
147
149
143
151
144
150
142
148
145

(Started:

L
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e

M16 : 6,0 km

O ~J o Ul WDN

163
164
155
158
156
161
153
160
159
157
162
152
154

(Started:

O 0 ~Jo U WN

181
179
178
176
173
177
175
174
180
172

11, DNF: 0, DQ: 0)

Karvinen Otto-Eemil
Hokka Juho
Kelloniemi Sampo
Stevander Pyry
Kolehmainen Santeri
Nuuttila Sami
Loikkanen Akseli
Seppala Tuomas
Joukas Eero
Nystrom Roope
Salonen Juho

12, DNF: 0, DQ: O0)

Kerdnen Maija
Augustson Josefine
Silvasti Meeri
Holopainen Laura
Kerdnen Jenni
Kupari Noora
Madki-Panula Tiina
Laakkonen Johanna
Sade Emma

Hautala Maiju
Ala-Ikkelada Eveliina
Kaaria Venla
Heinonen Ella

10, DNF: 1, DQ: 0)

Pyssysalo Anton
Hemminki Joni
Patadri Valtteri
Patari Viljami
Harjula Tuomas
Oiva Alvari
Vaistd Sami
Huikko Niklas
Hyoki Sakari
Kaunisto Oskari

Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Oulun Hiihtoseura
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Seindajoen Hiihtoseura
Soisalon Ampumahiihtajat
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Sakylan Urheilijat
Sakylan Urheilijat
Ahveniston Ampumahiihtajat
Riihim&en Kisko

Ahveniston Ampumahiiht&jat
Osterby Sportklubb
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Ahveniston Ampumahiiht&jat
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Vahankyrdn Viesti

Isonkyrdn Metsdstys- ja Ampuma

Kymin Koskenpojat
Oulun Hiihtoseura

Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Kymin Koskenpojat

Kymin Koskenpojat

Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Soisalon Ampumahiiht&jat
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Ahveniston Ampumahiiht&jat
Loimaan Jankko

16:
16:
16:
17:

17

18

19

16:
18:
:03,9
18:
18:

18

19
19

23
23
25

23

24
25
25

29
31

18,7
49,2
50,7
05,9

:30,5
17:

49,9

:08,0
19:
19:
19:

05,2
08,6
41,3

:54,0

46,8
01,1

05,8
36,8

:08,3
:28,5
20:
21:

07,9
46,7

:15,1
:57,5
:48,2

DNS

:43,2
23:

43,6

10,9
:06,06
27,7
27:

37,6

:36,7
:47,5
32:

51,9
DNF

+0,0
+30,5
+32,0
+47,2
+1:11,8
+1:31,2
+1:49,3
+2:46,5
+2:49,9
+3:22,6
+3:35,3

+0,0
+1:14,3
+1:17,1
+1:19,0
+1:50,0
+2:21,5
+2:41,7
+3:21,1
+4:59,9
+6:28,3
+7:10,7
+9:01,4

+0,0
+0,4
+27,7
+1:23,4
+1:44,5
+3:54,4
+5:53,5
+8:04,3
+9:08,7
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N16 : 5,0 km

(Started:
1. 195
2. 194
3. 186
4. 196
5. 183
6. 185
7. 189
8. 188
9. 192
10. 184
11. 187
12. 191
13. 190
193
M17 : 6,0 km
(Started:
1. 203
2. 201
3. 204
4. 200
5. 199
198
202
N17:5,0 km
(Started:
1. 207
2. 210
3. 221
4., 214
5. 215
6. 219
7. 208
8. 212
9. 209
10. 220
11. 218
12. 213
13. 206
14. 217
211
216

13, DNF: 0, DQ: 0)

Joronen Sofia
Kuuttinen Heidi
Lahdelma Saana
Heinikainen Elsa
Silvasti Siiri
Juurenheimo Jessi
Hautaniemi Minna
Koskela Sanna
Hannula Oona
Nikkanen Netta
Savolainen Annika
Lalli Anette
Lindberg Ella
Koivisto Julia

DNF: 2, DQ: 0)

Invenius Tuukka
Ranta Jaakko
Lehtinen Antti
Marttila Jaakko
Simola Teemu
Erkkild Aapo
Virtanen Mikael

15, DNF: 1, DQ: 0)

Purola Sanna-Mari
Fellman Jenny
Luokkala Maiju
Laakkonen Juulia
Sade Santra
Sorsa Riina
Laitinen Alisa
Jaaskd Marena
Tuominen Camilla
Leskinen Krista
Uusitalo Tessa
Vaistd Roosa
Tonteri Erika
Ylilauri Vilma
Vuorinen Anniina
Salmenharju Anni

Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Narpes Kraft Biathlon
Mikkelin Hiiht&jat
Mikkelin Hiiht&jat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Loimaan Jankko
Kauhajoen Karhu
Seindajoen Hiihtoseura
Kymin Koskenpojat
Ahveniston Ampumahiihtajat
Sakylan Urheilijat
Oulun Hiihtoseura
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura

Soisalon Ampumahiiht&jat
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Kymin Koskenpojat
Kauhajoen Karhu

Ahveniston Ampumahiiht&jat
Saloisten Reipas

Loimaan Jankko

Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
IF Aland

Lemin Eskot

Puijon Hiihtoseura
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Enon Kisa-Pojat
Mikkelin Hiiht&ajat
Aavasaksan Urheilijat
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Loimaan Jankko

Soisalon Ampumahiiht&jéat
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Saloisten Reipas
Loimaan Jankko
Riihiméden Kisko

24

24

27
28

30

22:
23:

24
24
30

23:

23

24

25

27
27

14,9

:21,0
24
26:
26:
27

31,6
39,8
54,6
11,6

:47,5
:25,1
29:
29:

09,8
34,3

:48,9
31:
31:

20,4
44,7
DNS

38,7
14,6

:22,0
:30,6
:34,2

DNF
DNF

28,3

:56,9
24

10,7

49,7
25:

22,6

:56,6
26:
27:
27:

37,3
14,0
49,2

:49,7
:51,7
29:
30:
30:

18,5
05,0
05,8
DNF
DNS

+2:

+2
+2
+3
+4
+4

+5:

+6

+7:

+7

+1
+1
+7

+1
+1
+2
+3

+3:

+4
+4
+4

+5:
+6:
+6:

+0,0

+6,1
+16,7
24,9
:39,7
:56,7
:32,6
:10,2
:54,9
19,4
:34,0
05,5
:29,8

+0,0
+35,9
:43,3
:51,9
:55,5

+0,0
+28, 60
+42,4
:21,4
:54,3
:28,3
:09,0
45,7
:20,9
:21,4
:23,4
50,2
36,7
37,5
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